All-State Choir Camp

July 10-13, 2024

Thursday and Friday, July 11th and 12th

Wednesday, July 10th

Times

11:30-1:00 PM

1:00-2:00 PM
1:30-2:00 PM
2:00-2:55 PM
3:00-4:00 PM
4:00-4:15 PM
4:15-5:15 PM
5:30-6:45 PM
7:00-7:30 PM
7:30-8:30 PM
8:30-10:00 PM

10:15-10:45 PM

11:00 PM
11:30 PM

Events/Activities
Group check-in

Location
RSC

(each school will be assigned a check-in time)

Camper Resident check-in
Commuter check-in

Camp Meeting/Warm Up
Sectionals

Break

Sectionals

Pizza Dinner in lobby
Sectionals

Full Rehearsal

Ice Cream Social/Pool Party

Dorm Meeting
Students in assigned rooms
Lights out

RSC

Music Building
Concert Hall

see below for rooms

see below for rooms
Music Building

see below for rooms
Concert Hall
Pavilion

MRC Pool

Phase 1l Dorm

There is no organized lunch prior to check in.
Feel free to explore nearby Commerce Cuisine!
(Luigi’s Italian, Braums, McDonald’s, Subway, Sonic)

6:00 AM
6:50 AM
7:00-7:15 AM
7:15-8:15 AM
8:30-9:00 AM

9:00-10:10 AM
10:10-10:15 AM
10:15-11:45 AM
12:00-1:15 PM

1:30-2:30 PM

2:30-3:30 PM

3:30-4:30 PM
4:30-4:35 PM
4:35-5:15 PM
5:30-6:45 PM
7:00-7:45 PM

7:45-8:30 PM
8:30-10:00 PM

11:00 PM
11:30 PM

Wake up

Dorm meeting

Walk to Breakfast

Breakfast

Camp Chat

Sectionals

Break

Sectionals

Lunch

TTBB Rehearsal

SSAA Sectionals
e Sopranos Band Hall
e Altos Choir Room

SSAA Rehearsal

TTBB Sectionals
e Basses Band Hall
e Tenors Choir Room

Full Rehearsal

Break

Full Rehearsal

Dinner

TTBB Rehearsal

SSAA Rehearsal

Full Rehearsal

Phase Il Dorm

RSC Cafeteria
Concert Hall
see below for rooms

see below for rooms
RSC Cafeteria
Concert Hall

Concert Hall

Concert Hall

Concert Hall
RSC Cafeteria
Band Hall
Concert Hall
Concert Hall

Ice Cream Social/Pool Party (Thursday) Talent

Show (Friday)
Students in assigned rooms
Lights out



Saturday, July 13t

7:00-9:00 AM  Wake up, Check out, Breakfast Phase Il Dorm
9:15-10:15 AM Pictures Amphitheater
10:30-11:30 AM Final Rehearsal Concert Hall
11:30 AM Slide show and doors open for parents

12:00-1:00 PM  Final sing through Concert Hall

Wear your camp t-shirt today. There is no lunch provided on

Saturday July 8th. Please be sure to remove everything from

your room that you brought with you. Thanks in advance for
clearing trash and leaving the dorm in great condition!

Sectional Room Assignments:
Soprano  Concert Hall

Alto Choir Room
Tenors 158

Basses Band Hall




